

SC 107/2020
STATE Vs. PAWAN @ MAHESH KUMAR @ MANISH

FIR No. 04/2020
PS-Ambekar Nagar

08.12.2021

Present :- Mr. Ashesh Kumar, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for State.

Accused on bail with counsel Mr. Aman Usman.

Part arguments on charge heard.

To come up for remaining arguments on charge, particularly on the point of compliance of Section 50 NDPS Act and Section 42 of NDPS Act, for 22.03.2022.

(Monika Saroha)
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/08.12.21