

SC 107/2020

STATE Vs. PAWAN @ MASHESH

FIR NO. 04/2020

PS : Ambedkar Nagar

21.07.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Leave today.

Present :- Ld. Addl. PP for State .

Aaccused on bail with proxy counsel.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up the matter on 20.10.2022 for argument on charge.

Reader in the court of

Ms. Monika Saroha, Spl. Judge-

NDPS/ASJ(South), Saket Courts

21.07.2022