

SC No. 107/2020
State Vs. [Pawan@Mahesh](#) Kumar@Manish
FIR No. 04/2020
PS-Ambedkar Nagar

21.08.2024

Present: Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused on bail along with Sh. Lalit Yadav, Ld.

Counsel.

SI Anand Kumar Jha is stated to be busy in other court.

**SI Anand Kumar Jha as well as Ct. Anoop be summoned
afresh for the next date of hearing.**

To come up for PE on **08.11.2024**.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/21.08.2024