

SC No. 107/20

State Vs. Pawan @ Mahesh Kumar @ Manish

FIR no. 04/20

PS Ambedkar Nagar

27.08.2025

Bar is abstaining from work.

Present: Sh. Jagdamba Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused on bail.

No PW is present.

Witnesses be summoned for the next date.

List for PE on **26.11.2025**.

(Gaurav Gupta)

Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)

Saket Courts, New Delhi/27.08.2025